
I 

I 

Indian Railways 
Patiala Locomotive Works 

Patiala-147003 ' 

0 
Notice inviting Electronic Tenders 

fo
n ~be

11
hal~ of _President of India Principal Chief Materials Manager/PLW/Patiala invites tenders in electronic form 

r ,o owing items: 

A) e-Tender Notice No.21 ET/2025-26 
SN Tender No. Description Qty. Tender closing date'. 

1 12251732A Helmet Head Gear 3201 Nos. 11.09.2025 

2 ·02251262 Transmitter Wheel 1476 Nos. 27.10.2025 

3 02251057 Winding Wire Flat 5000 Kgs. 13.10.2025 

4 20259002 Running Contract for Supply, Installation and 15184 Nos. 11.09.2025* 
Commissioning of Fog Pilot Assistance System 
for Safety (Fogpass) with AMC 

B) e- Global Tender Notice No. 01 GT/2025-26 

SN Tender No. Description Qty. Tender closing date 

1 20251020 Silicon Impregnating Resin Silres 2100 Kgs. 15.09.2025** 

Tender closing Time (A&B) 15:00 Hrs. 

Item marked with * is reserved for procurement from ROSO approved sources. Item marked with ** 
is reserved for procurement from CLW approved sources. 

The prospective Tenderers are advised to visit the website http://www.ireps.gov.in 
or.plw.Indianrailways.gov.in. for detailed description of items & other terms and conditions of tender 
document. Please note that Tenderers can submit their quotations only throughhttp://www.ireps.gov.in. 

Corrigendum toe-Tender Notice No.13 ET/2025-26 
Closing date ofTender No. 21251066 m~y be read as 05.09.2025. 
Corrigendum toe-Tender Notice No.19 ET/2025-26 
Closing date of Tender No. 20251164 may be read as 08.10.2025. 

1ft. ~ -~ 
P.L.W 

For Principal Chief Materials Manager 
amm1@dmw.railnetgov.in 



• 
~ra 

9R.4i<'il ffi ~ cfil{&lirll 

9R.41<ifl-147003 

,~~w~ ... f.lfffl 3l1Ji;rur ~ 
Rmf - ~ ~ 3IR ~ ~ 1iR ~ ~. ~ tel' ~ ffllllilT,~ ~ f.),-;i~nliri •"~)f-'iii 
~ 3l1Ji;rur ~ ~ f. 

'Q") t-~~~: 21 ttt1202s -26 
' 

~ ~-«. ~ 'Qcf ~ -«. 11m ~~~~ 
1 12251732A ~~fmff 3201~ 11.09.2025 

2 02251262 ~i~11"1~{ ~ 1476~ 27.10.2025 

3 02251057 ~cfl<R~ 5000 r..;~)c1w=1 13.10.2025 

4 20259002 ~ cfil~cfi: tJiR ~ , ~rvr ~ 15184~ 11.09.2025* 

~mm• m ~ Jrtm:br ~ 
tfiR" ~ (1J>1a1q1~) fct?; ~ 

ift') '-1ilmr ~ ~~01.GT/2025-26 
' 

~ ~-«. ~'Qcf~lf. 11m ~~~~~ 
1 20251020 Ill ft:! cfi'f o1 ~;p;ia;;)~a, ~fm;tm 2100 r..;~c1w=1 15.09.2025** 

f-'1'41311 4iT ll'Jfl'qil' ~ {V Vo!' ~ ) 15:00 R t ... 
"if1ft p ~ 3'R~Tir.m m *~cl; ffrQ- t 1·~ p ~ lit.Viii'.~ m * 
~ cl; ffrQ- t I 

3HH6cllcft f-'fa&lifiFd 1fit ~ cft ~ t ~ ~ iliT ~ ~ cl'11T ~ 4+=cuaa 3ftt ~ 
ffil http://www.ireps.gov.in iit q~c11e11 rer pi!' cfiF(&l•ti, q~c11e11 ~ h<Etifc..indianrailways.gov.in t 
tat -;;rr lRicft 1'1 1r'1IT .tt ~ 1" f-'fa&lifi(l'1 3flfift ~Iii' ffi' http:// www.ireps.gov.in t jt ·at.;r 

mf1 

~-TT ~W0TJ!WU 13 ET/ 2025-26 

~m1'21251066~~~~fi!lfil<frr 05.09.2025 ~awl 

~ -TT ~W!iJ!ffl 19 ET/2025-26 

~mT20251164 ~~~~fi!lfil<Jrr 08.10.2025 ~aw I 

For Principal Chief Materials Manager 
amm1@dmw.railnetgov.in 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



